2024 KLX®140R F PARTS DIAGRAM
Wheels/Tires
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2024 KLX®140R F PARTS LIST
Wheels/Tires
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
TIRE,2.75-21 45M,VE-35F (Ref # 41009) 41009-0879 1
TIRE,4.10-18 59M,VE-33 (Ref # 41009A) 41009-0880 1
TUBE-TIRE,2.75/3.00-21 (Ref # 41022) 41022-0133 1
TUBE-TIRE,3.25/3.50-18 (Ref # 41022A) 41022-0134 1
BAND-RIM,22-21(IRC) (Ref # 41023) 41023-0030 1
BAND-RIM,22-18(IRC) (Ref # 41023A) 41023-0031 1
STOPPER-RIM,1.60-M(DUNLOP) (Ref # 41024) 41024-010 1
STOPPER-RIM,1.85-M(DUNLOP) (Ref # 41024A) 41024-011 1
RIM,FR,21X1.60,SILVER (Ref # 41025) 41025-0359-WA 1
RIM,FR,21X1.60,BLACK (Ref # 41025A) 41025-0359-WC 1
RIM,RR,18X1.85,SILVER (Ref # 41025B) 41025-0360-WA 1
RIM,RR,18X1.85,BLACK (Ref # 41025C) 41025-0360-WC 1
SPOKE-INNER,191.5MMX162D (Ref # 41029) 41029-0090 36
SPOKE-INNER,228MMX159D (Ref # 41029A) 41029-0119 36
NIPPLE-SPOKE (Ref # 41032) 41032-0010 72
WHEEL,FR,1.60X21,SILVER (Ref # 41092) 41092-0001-WA 1
WHEEL,RR,1.85X18,SILVER (Ref # 41094) 41094-0005-WA 1
WHEEL,RR,1.85X18,BLACK (Ref # 41094A) 41094-0005-WC 1
WHEEL,FR,1.60X21,BLACK (Ref # 41094B) 41094-0018-WC 1
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.